Compact subsea inspection camera with 10x
optical zoom and integrated LED lighting
The CT3031 is a compact high-definition subsea colour
camera with integrated zoom, focus, and lighting, designed
for inspection and observation applications.
Built around a 1/3 inch CMOS sensor, the system delivers full
HD image quality with a 10x optical zoom capability. The
camera is designed to provide reliable performance in

	CT3031 HD 10x Zoom Camera
	Technical Specification
	Order Code:
	Model
	Housing
	Window (Camera)
	Window (LED Ring)
	Depth Rating
	Dimensions
	Weight
	Connector
	Voltage
	Angle of View
	Lens
	Sensor
	Power Consumption
	Video Output
	Video Format
	CT3031-HDSDI (HD-SDI), CT3031-IP (IP)
	Titanium (Standard)*
	Sapphire
	Cast acrylic
	6000 m
	165 mm (L) x 58 mm (D)
	771 g (water) / 1220 g (air)
	BRM06MCX (HD-SDI), MCBH8M (IP)
	12–24 VDC
	40° (in water) / 54° (in air)
	f1.8 to f3.4
	1/3 inch CMOS, auto-focus
	20 W max